Time:

7:20-7:50

7:50-8:00

8:00-8:20

8:20-8:35

8:35-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:50-10:10

10:10-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:20-11:50

11:50-12:00

12:18-12:59

1:00-1:10

1:10-1:40

1:40-2:00
Zoom

2:00-2:05

2:05-2:15

Tuesday
Morning Work

/Announcements

Bathroom

Bathroom

Recess

Recess/Lunch

Literacy Lesson

Bathroom

Related Arts
Physical Education

Snack

Rest

Science/Religion

Pack Up

Dismissal



