Tuesday	Time:
Morning Work	7:20-7:50
/Announcements	7:50-8:00
Bathroom	8:00-8:20
Morning Meeting	8:20-8:35
Math	8:35-9:15
Bathroom	9:15-9:30
Recess	9:30-9:45
Phonics	9:50-10:10
Independent Reading	
/Sight words	10:10-10:30
Recess/Lunch	10:30-11:15
Literacy Lesson	11:20-11:50
Bathroom	11:50-12:00
Related Arts	
Physical Education	12:18-12:59
Snack	1:00-1:10
Rest	1:10-1:40
	1:40-2:00
Science/Religion	Zoom
Pack Up	2:00-2:05
Dismissal	2:05-2:15